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State   - team-   Debate Club
WA Agnor Noah Joseph Hug AIM
TX Aschmutat Justice Reilly Ruth COAST
MO Baker Michaela Reese Hinton Grace Speaks
CA Baker Thorger John Jensen half baked
GA Barbee Israel Noah Chaney Interritus Debate Club
GA Beechum Joel Johnny Davidson Solid Ground Debate
VA Bell AJ Patrick Argauer TORCH
CO Benton Anderson Kristin Eltiste WD40
CO Brautigam Torin Lauren Vargas Logos CO
CO Chesebro Theodore Nate Sargent Resolve
CA Copeland Ben Rachel Shipley Fortitude
TX DeLaCruz Madeline Abigail Wooddell Invictus Fides
AL DeWitte Ryan Austin Cross Milestones
CA DiMartino Elliot Miya Mathews Scarlet
CA Dunbar Shari Griffin Leotaud Envoy
OK Earnest Alison Phoebe Speed Logos OK
SD Emrich Lucian Josiah Udager RCSD Speech and Debate
CO Enos Cara Zane Enos Resolve
MO Etcher Sara Devin Cholet ARCH St. Charles
CA Fear Abigail Julianne Lin Fortitude
WA Frost Ethan Luke McGuire The Patriots
MO Gobble Peter Ezekiel Zilkie ARCH
GA Grush Scarlett Addison Chaney Interritus Debate Club
WA Hammer Justus Ethan Wright Empire
CO Hayes Aben Thaddeus Hayes Resolve
TX Heise Jillian Nathan Quilici Fortify
NC Highfill John William Highfill LAUNCH
NC Highfill William John Highfill LAUNCH
AR Hinton Reese Michaela Baker SOAR
WA Hug Joseph Noah Agnor AIM
WV Hyams Mia Emmanuel Lejeune Vector
CA Isenhower John Daniel Dykxhoorn Ag & Au
IL Janssen Adelyn Anne Helton ARCH
CA Jensen John Thorger Baker Control
CA Johnson Faith Hope Johnson EPIC2
CA Johnson Hope Faith Johnson EPIC2
GA Kehler Caedmon Katie Davidson Interritus Debate Club
AR Kirkman Cade Samuel Mauldin Surgamus
WA Kreft Micah Emily Rose Apples of Gold
CO Kurtz Liliana Tea Buster Resolve
WA LeBret Cadia Eleanor Sonneland AIM
WA LeBret Eli Kai LeBret AIM
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WA LeBret Kai Eli LeBret AIM
CA Lee Joshua Cash Carli Ex Nihilo
VA Lejeune Emmanuel Mia Hyams TORCH
CA Lin Julianne Abigail Fear Fortitude
OK Magness Micah Noah Priestner LAUNCH
CA Manley Jenna Natalie Reeder Ad Dei Gloriam
CA Mathews Miya Elliot DiMartino Scarlet
AR Mauldin Samuel Cade Kirkman Surgamus
VA McKay Soren Abigail Bascom Vector
AR Millard Emma Emma Wright SOAR
AL Mink Selah Owen Axelberd Arete-Zeteo
AZ Nicholas Jake Isaac Ormand Mars Hill
CA Paredes Xedrick Mercy Rafferty Contend
VA Park Josiah Karis Roberts Vector
AR Putman Andrew Taryn Putman LAUNCH
AR Putman Taryn Andrew Putman LAUNCH
CA Rafferty Mercy Xedrick Paredes Contend
TX Ramirez Santiago Sarah Self Mirror Of Truth
WA Rose Emily Micah Kreft Apples of Gold
TX Ruth Reilly Justice Aschmutat COAST
CO Sargent Nate Theodore Chesebro Resolve
GA Satterfield Sophia Alyssa Kokenzie Eagles Speak
CO Schiffmayer Leah Jacob Pfeifer WD40
CA Shipley Rachel Ben Copeland Axiom
TX Silverthorne Aubrey Isaiah Tallon Prudentia
AR Sloneker Charles Joshua Tham Surgamus
WA Sonneland Eleanor Cadia Lebret AIM
OK Speed Phoebe Alison Earnest Logos OK
CO Stephenson Andrew Matthew Stephenson Colorado A&M
CO Stephenson Matthew Andrew Stephenson Colorado A&M
CO Subramanian Amelia Lyla Oliver Logos CO
TX Tallon Isaiah Aubrey Silverthorne Prudentia
MD Tchilinguirian Madison Harper Alvarado Apex
OK Tham Joshua Charles Sloneker LAUNCH
CA Thomas Daniela Nathan Thomas Whirlwind
CA Thomas Nathan Daniela Thomas Whirlwind
CA Trimouille Mathis Grace Ji The French Never Surrender
SD Udager Josiah Lucian Emrich RCSD Speech and Debate
CO Vargas Lauren Torin Brautigam Logos CO
CA White Vivien Benjamin Rutten Set Apart
OK Wilsterman Lilly Lucy-Rose Miller LAUNCH
TX Wooddell Abigail Madeline DeLaCruz Invictus Fides
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WA Wright Ethan Justus Hammer Empire
MO Zilkie Caroline Luke Patterson ARCH
MO Zilkie Ezekiel Peter Gobble ARCH
CA Alva Catherine Kayla Vo Response
VA Alvarado Harper Madison Tchilinguirian Apex
VA Archer Charlotte Daphne Giddens Apex
VA Argauer Patrick AJ Bell TORCH
GA Axelberd Owen Selah Mink Dynamis
VA Azer Faith William Lopez Apex
VA Azer Jesse Caleb Magary Apex
TX Bach Christian Parker Clayton Ascend Texas
VA Bascom Abigail Soren McKay Vector
GA Belcher Bree Sophia Weaver Interritus Debate Club
TX Braun Brayden Samuel Congdon LAUNCH
CO Buster Tea Liliana Kurtz Resolve
NC Calhoun Parker Avery Hall Carolina Speech and Debate
CA Carli Cash Joshua Lee Apollos
AZ Cazares Andrew Jefferson Elliott Mars Hill
GA Chaney Addison Scarlett Grush Interritus Debate Club
GA Chaney Noah Israel Barbee Interritus Debate Club
NC Choi Michael Sam Parsons Carolina Speech and Debate
IL Cholet Devin Sara Etcher ARCH
TX Clayton Parker Christian Bach Ascend Texas
TX Cole Elizabeth Andres Flores Ascend Texas
MO Congdon Samuel Brayden Braun LAUNCH
AL Cross Austin Ryan DeWitte Arete-Zeteo
TN Cullum Levi Haddie Shetler Ambassadors for Christ
GA Davidson Johnny Joel Beechum Metro ATL
GA Davidson Katie Caedmon Kehler Metro ATL
VA Davis Drew Lily Rogan Vector
CA Davis Katherine Jack Spurling Apollos
TX de Oliveira Daniel Micah Zappasodi Fortify
TX DeLaCruz Hudson Valor Dixon Invictus Fides
TX Dixon Gideon Thomas Pate Invictus Fides
TX Dixon Valor Hudson Delacruz Invictus Fides
CA Dykxhoorn Daniel John Isenhower Ag & Au
IL Ebeid Stephanie Susanna Ebeid Aspire
IL Ebeid Susanna Stephanie Ebeid Aspire
VA Elliott Jack Josiah Jackson Vector
VA Elliott Jefferson Andrew Cazares Vector
CO Eltiste Kristin Anderson Benton WD40
CO Enos Zane Cara Enos Resolve
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NV Eschen Luke Eason Lu Ag & Au
WA Farnes Adam Molly Farnes Defenders
WA Farnes Molly Adam Farnes Defenders
CA Fewx Julie Aly Vo Response
TX Flores Andres Elizabeth Cole Ascend Texas
VA Flynn Constance Josiah Flynn Spero
VA Flynn Josiah Constance Flynn Spero
VA Giddens Daphne Charlotte Archer Apex
VA Giddens Phoebe Elizabeth Mink Apex
AZ Gile Caleb Luke Gile Mars Hill
AZ Gile Luke Caleb Gile Mars Hill
FL Graham Avian Cates Kean First Coast Wavemakers
NC Green Thomas Caylee Norris Go Forth Carolina
NC Hall Avery Parker Calhoun Carolina Speech and Debate
CO Hayes Thaddeus Aben Hayes Resolve
TX Helmstetler Clara Clementine Helmstetler Invictus Fides
TX Helmstetler Clementine Clara Helmstetler Invictus Fides
TN Helton Anne Adelyn Janssen Ambassadors for Christ
VA Jackson Caleb William Strohmeyer Vector
VA Jackson Josiah Jack Elliott Vector
CA James Emma Malachi Smith Control
IL Janssen Ben Eliana Snyder ARCH
CA Ji Grace Mathis Trimouille Clash
WA Jones Kelsey Elsie Stevens Verve
CA Kausrud Logan Lana Reeder Apollos
FL Kean Cates Avian Graham North Florida Wavemakers
VA Keene Aila Jude McKay Vector
GA Kokenzie Alyssa Sophia Satterfield Dynamis
CA Krishnamurthi Pranay Zachary Liu Response
OK Kubiak Hudson Joseph Xu Logos OK
NC Langley Caleb Noah Snyder Go Forth Carolina
CA Leotaud Griffin Shari Dunbar Envoy
CA Liu Zachary Pranay Krishnamurthi Response
VA Lopez William Faith Azer Apex
CA Lu Eason Luke Eschen Apollos
VA Magary Caleb Jesse Azer Apex
IL Maue Sam Jonathan Pattara Aspire Speech and Debate
WA McGuire Luke Ethan Frost Patriots
VA McKay Jude Aila Keene Vector
NE McKinnon Aidan Elise McKinnon Forge
NE McKinnon Elise Aidan McKinnon Forge
CO Mikes Trevor James Schiffmayer WD40
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KS Miller Lucy-Rose Lilly Wilsterman LAUNCH
AL Mink Elizabeth Phoebe Giddens Arete-Zeteo
CA Morris Joshua Benjamin Zapf Envoy
GA Newman Sam Miriam Tate Interritus Debate Club
VA Norris Caylee Thomas Green Atlantic
CO Oliver Lyla Amelia Subramanian Logos CO
AZ Ormand Isaac Jake Nicholas Mars Hill
NC Parsons Sam Michael Choi Carolina Speech and Debate
TX Pate Daniel Travis Varner Invictus Fides
TX Pate Thomas Gideon Dixon Invictus Fides
IL Pattara Jonathan Sam Maue Aspire
GA Patterson Luke Caroline Zilkie Metro ATL
CO Pfeifer Jacob Leah Schiffmayer WD40
AR Priestner Noah Micah Magness LAUNCH
TX Quilici Nathan Jillian Heise Fortify
CA Reeder Lana Logan Kausrud Apollos
CA Reeder Natalie Jenna Manley Apollos
WA Ren Joshua Adam Said Verve
VA Roberts Karis Josiah Park Vector
VA Rogan Lily Drew Davis Vector
NH Rutten Benjamin Vivien White Aureus Solis
WA Said Adam Joshua Ren Verve
GA Schade Josiah Alitheia West Carpe Risum
CO Schiffmayer James Trevor Mikes WD40
TX Self Sarah Santiago Ramirez Mirror Of Truth
TN Shetler Haddie Levi Cullum Ambassadors for Christ
WA Sinclaire Isaiah Maddoc Stellman Verve
TX Six Isaac Megan Six Invictus Fides
TX Six Megan Isaac Six Invictus Fides
CA Smith Malachi Emma James Apollos
IL Snyder Eliana Ben Janssen ARCH
NC Snyder Noah Caleb Langley Go Forth Carolina
AZ Spurling Jack Katherine Davis Mars Hill
WA Stellman Maddoc Isaiah Sinclaire
WA Stevens Elsie Kelsey Jones Verve
VA Strohmeyer William Caleb Jackson Vector
GA Tate Miriam Sam Newman Interritus Debate Club
TX Varner Travis Daniel Pate Invictus Fides
CA Vo Aly Julie Fewx Response
CA Vo Kayla Catherine Alva Response
CA Wang Grace Noah Woo Clash
IL Wang Joseph Joshua Wang LAUNCH
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IL Wang Joshua Joseph Wang LAUNCH
GA Weaver Sophia Bree Belcher Interritus Debate Club
VA West Alitheia Josiah Schade Carpe Risum
CA Woo Noah Grace Wang Clash
AR Wright Emma Emma Millard SOAR
TX Xu Joseph Hudson Kubiak Talk Pretty Shoe Club
CA Zapf Benjamin Joshua Morris Envoy
TX Zappasodi Micah Daniel de Oliveira Fortify


